NAME
Shelley Whitehill

West Virginia Department of Administration
Employee of the Month Program
COMMITTEE MEMBERS

AGENCY/ROLE

Chairperson

PHONE NUMBER
304-558-4331

EMAIL ADDRESS
shelley.Lwhitehill@wv.gov

M. Ellen Briggs

Recording Secretary

304-558-0664

ellen.m.briggs@wv.gov

Myrisha Harrison

Division of Personnel

304-414-0849

myrisha.y.harrison@wv.gov

Greg Clay

Purchasing Division

304-558-5780

gregory.c.clay@wv.gov

Cynthia D. Baker

Finance Division

304-414-9057

cynthia.d.baker@wv.gov

Steve Pinkerton

General Services

304-352-5489

stephen.e.pinkerton@wv.gov

Barbara Fields

Office of Technology

304-957-6927

barbara.j.fields@wv.gov

Jessica Virtz

Public Employees Insurance Agency

304-558-7850

jessica.lLvirtz@wv.gov

Sherry Stowers

Consolidated Public Retirement Board

304-558-3570

sherry.lLstowers@wv.gov

Valerie Poindexter

Combined Agency Representative

304-352-0244

valerie.c.poindexter@wv.gov
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